House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute Lines 1 to 19, by deleting all of said se	for Senate Bill No. 711, Pages 7 and 8, Section 167.638, ction and lines; and
Further amend said bill, Pages 7-8, Secline; and	etion 167.638, Lines 1-19, by deleting all of said section and
Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section lines; and	on 173.478, Lines 1 to 4, by deleting all of said section and
Further amend said bill, Pages 13 and 1 section and lines; and	14, Section 174.335, Lines 1 to 20, by deleting all of said
Further amend said bill, Pages 14 to 16 section and lines; and	5, Section 197.315, Lines 1 to 67, by deleting all of said
Further amend said bill, Pages 16 and 1 section and lines; and	17, Section 198.054, Lines 1 to 9, by deleting all of said
, ,	on 633.420, Lines 95 and 96, by deleting the phrase "joint in lieu thereof the phrase "general assembly"; and
Further amend said bill, page, and sections in serting in lieu thereof the following:	ion, Lines 97 and 98, by deleting all of said lines and
"8. The task force authorized u	nder this section shall expire on August 31, 2018."; and
Further amend said bill, Page 21, Section	on B, Lines 1-6, by deleting all of said section and lines; an
Further amend said bill by amending thaccordingly.	ne title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date